
DATE
Dua of 

waking 

up

Two Nafl 

Before 

Sahoor

Did Zikr 

while 

making 

Sahri

After 

Sahoor 5 

Qurani 

Duas

Prayed 

Fajr on 

time with 

Khushoo

Read all 

Duas of 

Waeyaka 

Nastaeen

Did 

Tilawat 

of One 

Rubh of 

Quran

Recited 

next 10 

duas 

from Dua 

book

Prayed 

Nafl 

Ishraaq

Prayed 

Chasht 

Nafl

Attended 

Daura-e-

Quran 

Class Live/ 

online / on 

phone

Made 

Duas after 

attending 

Class

Did 

Astagfaar 

while 

driving / 

travelling

Prayed 

Zuhr on 

time and 

with 

Khushoo

15 Duas 

from Dua 

Book after 

salat

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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MY WORSHIPS ( HAQOOQ ALLAH)

Objective of this time table:   1. to organize our time   2. to have daily reminders   3. to make best use of Ramadan InshaAllah

Intructions:  
1. Give yourself 20 points for each good deed and 20 points for each zulm

2. Subtract total points of zulm from total points of good deeds ( See back)



DATE
Recited 2 

Ruku of 

Juz

Rested for 

30 

minutes

Tasbih of 

Darood 

and 

other 

azkar

Prayed 

Asr Salat 

on time 

and with 

Khushoo

Recited 2 

Ruku of 

Juz

Said next 

15 Duas 

from 

book

Said next 

15 Duas 

before 

Iftar 

Prayed 

Maghrib 

with 

Family on 

time

Recited 

2 ruku 

of Juz

Recited 

next 

Duas 

from 

book

Tasbih 

during 

clean up

Prayed 

Isha Salat 

on time 

with 

khushoo

Taraweeh 

Salat at 

home

Compl'd 

Juz of the 

Day

Compl'd all 

duas left in 

Dua book

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Total good deeds (20 marks each)

Total bad deeds (20 marks each)

Good Deeds – Bad Deeds (Grand Total)
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